
Tyler Woolum
Pacific Northwest

Marco Cervoni
MidAtlantic

Aaron Owen
Southwest

Je� Snyder
Southeast

Jesse Scotti
Great Lakes

Brad Fleming
Northeast

Kevin LaFlamme
Ontario & E. Canada

Don Glaser
Midwest

Scott Pollock
Manitoba & W. Canada

VSA
Gulf States

Aaron Owen - Southwest
480-684-4036 

aarono@challengerlifts.com 

Brad Fleming - Northeast
610-731-5267

bradleyf@challengerlifts.com

Don Glaser - Midwest
847-975-7358 

donaldg@challengerlifts.com

Jeff Snyder - Southeast
770-490-8415 

jsnyder@challengerlifts.com

Kevin LaFlamme - Ontario & E Canada
+1 226-750-7249 

kevinl@challengerlifts.com

Marco Cervoni - MidAtlantic
502-888-4091 
marcoc@challengerlifts.com

Scott Pollock - Manitoba & W Canada
+1 817-307-9007 

scottp@challengerlifts.com

VSA - Gulf States
214-353-0765

tcole@vsareps.com

Jesse Scotti - Great Lakes
502-523-1522 

jesses@challengerlifts.com

Tyler Woolum - Pacific Northwest
408-314-2129 

tylerw@challengerlifts.com

Contacts

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

Customer Care

800-648-5438

sales@challengerlifts.com

Service

800-648-5438

service@challengerlifts.com

Corporate 
Contacts


